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Agrotec Petronas Rally Hustopeče 2021
18. 06. 2021 - 19. 06. 2021

Unofficial results
List for category: MSR 2WD

SS 7 - Hustopečsko
SS length: 22.86 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 30 Dohnal René / Švec Roman
Peugeot 208 Rally4 SK5 00:13:45.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 43 Hordossy Robert / Kalkus Jiří
Peugeot 208 Rally4 SK5 00:13:56.7 00:00:11.0

00:00:11.0

3 34 Frána Lukáš / Odvárka Pavel
Citroën DS3 R3T 5 00:14:23.7 00:00:38.0

00:00:27.0

4 54 Koiš Martin / Siska Andrej
Ford Fiesta R2T 6 00:14:41.1 00:00:55.4

00:00:17.4

5 55 Narovec Martin / Lovčík T.
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:14:45.5 00:00:59.8

00:00:04.4

6 53 Švec Kamil / Švec Erik
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:15:00.4 00:01:14.7

00:00:14.9

7 62 Čabaj Miroslav / Štindl V.
Škoda Fabia TDI SK12 00:15:26.0 00:01:40.3

00:00:25.6

8 68 Rybák Jiří / Krajča J.
Renault Clio Sport SK5 00:15:48.0 00:02:02.3

00:00:22.0

9 79 Jobbágy Ákos / Maricsek M.
Ford Fiesta Rally5 SK7 00:16:10.7 00:02:25.0

00:00:22.7

10 69 Kutílek Miloš / Nádvorník Jan
Fiat Grande Punto JTD SK12 00:16:19.7 00:02:34.0

00:00:09.0

11 86 Zigo Vlastimil / Kurečka T.
Škoda Felicia SK7 00:17:00.2 00:03:14.5

00:00:40.5

12 80 Kubacka Štefan / Kubacková Jana
Honda Civic Vti SK7 00:17:37.3 00:03:51.6

00:00:37.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 30 Dohnal René / Švec Roman
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

SK5
1 01:03:27.9 01:03:27.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 43 Hordossy Robert / Kalkus Jiří
Peugeot 208 Rally4 

SK5
2

01:04:24.7
00:00:10.0 01:04:34.7 00:01:06.8

00:01:06.8

3 53 Švec Kamil / Švec Erik
Peugeot 208 R2 

6
5 01:09:29.7 01:09:29.7 00:06:01.8

00:04:55.0

4 62 Čabaj Miroslav / Štindl V.
Škoda Fabia TDI 

SK12
1 01:11:40.5 01:11:40.5 00:08:12.6

00:02:10.8

5 68 Rybák Jiří / Krajča J.
Renault Clio Sport 

SK5
3 01:13:06.5 01:13:06.5 00:09:38.6

00:01:26.0

6 69 Kutílek Miloš / Nádvorník Jan
Fiat Grande Punto JTD 

SK12
2 01:14:46.8 01:14:46.8 00:11:18.9

00:01:40.3

7 55 Narovec Martin / Lovčík T.
Peugeot 208 R2 

6
12 01:16:48.6 01:16:48.6 00:13:20.7

00:02:01.8

8 79 Jobbágy Ákos / Maricsek M.
Ford Fiesta Rally5 

SK7
1 01:17:31.4 01:17:31.4 00:14:03.5

00:00:42.8

9 86 Zigo Vlastimil / Kurečka T.
Škoda Felicia 

SK7
2 01:19:49.0 01:19:49.0 00:16:21.1

00:02:17.6

10 80 Kubacka Štefan / Kubacková Jana
Honda Civic Vti 

SK7
3 01:25:53.1 01:25:53.1 00:22:25.2

00:06:04.1


